
Register of Balancing Responsible Parties at Albanian Balancing Market

Nr. Registration ID Company Address
Recognition as

BRP

1 BRP-001 GSA SHPK Street "Ibrahim Rugova",P64,Borough Nr.5,Tiranë Full recognition

2 BRP-003 ReNRGY Trading Group SHPK Street "Dervish Hima",Nr.1,Kati 1, Tirane, Albania Full recognition

3 BRP-005 GEN-I Tirana sh.p.k Ish-Noli Busines Center, Street Ismail Qemali, Nr.27, Tirane Full recognition

4 BRP-007 Energji Ashta Shpk Shkodër Vau Dejës SPATHARE,Hidrocentrali i Ashtës, Fshati Spatharë,Bushat,Bashkia Vau i Dejes Rrethi Shkodër Full recognition

5 BRP-009 Danske Commodities Albania Sh.p.k Street Ibrahim Rugova, Sky Tower, Godina nr. 5, Kati 9, Zyra 91, Tiranë Trading recognition

6 BRP-010 NOA Energy Trade sh.p.k Bulevardi Dëshmorët e Kombit, Kullat Binjake, Tiranë Full recognition

7 BRP-011 Ayen Energy Trading Sh.a Street Papa Gjon Pali II, ABA Business Center Kati 6 Full recognition

8 BRP-012 Ayen AS Energji Sh.a Street Papa Gjon Pali II, ABA Business Center Kati 6 Full recognition

9 BRP-013 EZ-5 Energy shpk Street "Vaso Pasha", Tiranë Full recognition

10 BRP-014 AXPO Albania Sh.a Street "Sulejman Delvina", Pall 19, shk.2, ap 10., Borough Nr.5, Tiranë Trading recognition

11 BRP-015 KESH sh.a Street "Viktor Eftimiu" ,Nr.12 , Tiranë Full recognition

12 BRP-016 Energy Financing Team Tirana Sh.p.k Street Murat Toptani ,Qëndra e Biznesit Eurocol,Kati 3,Njësia Bashkiake Nr.2 ,Tiranë Full recognition

13 BRP-018 Kurum International SHA Street Ibrahim Rrugova,kompleksi “Green Park”,Pallati 14kT.kati 8.Ap nr 39.Tirane Full recognition

14 BRP-019 Ener Trade Sh.p.k Street  Elbasanit, Ndërtesa Park Gate ,Kati 1,Tiranë Full recognition

15 BRP-020 FURNIZUESI I TREGUT TË LIRË SH.A(FTL) Bulevardi Gjergj Fishta, Ndërtesa Nr.88 ,H1,Kati 4 ,Borough  Nr.7 ,1023,Tiranë Full recognition

16 BRP-021 Devoll Hydropower sh.a Street Papa Gjon Pali II, ABA Busines Center, Zyra 1204 Tiranë Full recognition

17 BRP-023 OPERATORI I SITEMIT TE SHPERNDARJES sh.a. Bulevardi Gjergj Fishta, Ndërtesa Nr.88 ,H1,Kati 5, Borough Nr Nr.7 ,1023,Tiranë Full recognition

18 BRP-027 Lengarica & Energy sh.p.k Street Jul Variboba Nr.10 ,1022,Tiranë Full recognition

19 BRP-030 TIRANA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT SH.P.K Borough Nr.5 Rr'' Sami Frashëri",Pallati TID, Tirane Trading recognition

20 BRP-031 INFO-Telecom SHPK Street Elbasanit,Objekti "Park Gate" ,Kati 1,Tiranë Trading recognition

21 BRP-032 DITEKO shpk Street Donika Kastrioti. Pallati 14, Tirane Full recognition

22 BRP-033 Spe Gjader shpk Borough Nr.11, Rruga e Durrësit ,ZK nr 8310,nr Pasurie 12/4,Tiranë Full recognition

23 BRP-034 FSHU sha. FURNIZUESI I SHËRBIMIT UNIVERSAL SH.A BLV “GJERGJ FISHTA”, NDËRTESA NR. 88, H1, KATI 2, Borough Nr 7, 1023, TIRA Full recognition

24 BRP-035 AlbEsp Trading & Consulting sh.p.k Street "Vaso Pasha" ,Nr .20 ,Tiranë,Shqipëri Full recognition

25 BRP-037 Hec-i Bishnica1,2 sh.p.k Bulevardi Bajram Curri ETC Tirane,Zyra 5/2,Kati 4 Full recognition

26 BRP-038 Heci Tervolit sh.p.k Fshati Pishaj Gramsh Full recognition

27 BRP-039 ADA Solar SE shpk Street Dervish Hima, Nr. 1, Kati 1, Tirane, Trading recognition

28 BRP-040 Lajthiza Invest SH.A Lajthize, Fushe Arrez, Puke Full recognition

29 BRP-041 FUTURE ENERGY TRADING AND EXCHAMGE DYNAMICS SH.P.K Street "Bilal Golemi" ,Ndërtesa 28 ,Hyrja 7,Apartamenti .14,Borough Nr.5,1019,Tiranë Full recognition

30 BRP-042 DRAGOBIA ENERGY SHPK Street Papa Gjon Pali II,Ndërtesa Nr.12 ,ABA Business Center,Kati i 7 teknik, Kodi Postar 1010,Tiran Full recognition

31 BRP-043 Korça Photovoltaik Park Village Tren Km 1 Road, Bilisht, Korçë Full recognition

32 BRP-044 SUN BEAT SYSTEM Village Tren Km 1 Road, Bilisht, Korçë Full recognition

33 BRP-045 New Technolgy Solution Production (NTSP) Village Tren Km 1 Road, Bilisht, Korçë Full recognition

34 BRP-046 TREN SUN SYSTEM Village Tren Km 1 Road, Bilisht, Korçë Full recognition

35 BRP-051 Energy 24 shpk Borough nr.2, Street 'Themistokli Germenji', Pallati Ambasador 1, Shk. 1, Kati 12, Ap. 4, Tiranë Full recognition

36 BRP-052 ENSCO Trading (Albania).L.L.C Borough nr.10, Rruga Bogdaneve, Vila nr.22, nr.2,Tiranë Trading recognition

37 BRP-057 GSK shpk Tiranë, Street e Barikadave, Pasuria nr.5/735+1-2, Zona Kadastrale 8360 Full recognition

38  BRP-058 PROINFINIT CONSULTING sh.p.k Borough Nr.5, Rr. Tish Daija, Zona Kadastrale 8260 Nr. Pasurie 6/759+3-14, Kompleksi Kika 2, Objekti 7, Shkalla 7, Kati 5, Tiranë Full recognition

39  BRP-059 SOLE 24 DOOEL Shkup-Dega në Shqipëri sh.p.k. Bulevardi Deshmorët e Kombit, Hotel Rogner, Kati I, Tiranë Full recognition

40 BRP-060 Duferco Shqipëria sh.p.k. Rruga Myrtezim Kellici, Pallati AL-FAM, SHK1, AP.5, Tiranë Street "Myrtezim Kellici", Pallati AL-FAM, SHK1, AP.5, Tiranë Trading recognition

41 BRP-061 KARAVASTA SOLAR sh.p.k Bulevardi Bajram Curri, Ndërtesa European Trade Center ("ETC"), Kati 14, Borough Nr. 2, 1000, Tiranë Full recognition

42 BRP-062 SPV BLUE 1  sh.p.k Street "Themistokli Gërmenji", Ndërtesa 1, Tiranë Full recognition

43 BRP-063 PROTERGIA ENERGY ALBANIA sh.p.k Street Kavajës, Ndërtesa 4, Tiranë Trading recognition

44 BRP-064 NOVA SOLAR SYSTEM sh.p.k Street "Kajo Karafili",Tiranë Full recognition

45 BRP-065 ALB ENERGY TRADE sh.p.k Street "Kajo Karafili",Tiranë Full recognition

46 BRP-066 Energy Commodities sh.p.k Street "Bilal Sina", Pallati Salillari,Tiranë Full recognition
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47 BRP-067 MFT ENERGY KOSOVO Street "Ibrahim Rrugova", Sky Tower, Kati 9,Tiranë Trading recognition

48 BRP-068 5GX ENERGY sh.p.k Fier Lushnje LUSHNJE Gafurr Muço Neighborhood, Industrial Zone, No. 1, Property No. 13/131, Cadastral Zone No. 8572 Full recognition

49 BRP-069 YILDIRIM ENERGY EUROPE ALBANIA Sh.p.k Street "Dervish Hima", Pallati Ambasador 3, Kati1, Apartamenti 3 Zk.Nr.8160 Tiranë Full recognition

50 BRP-070 NRG Power sh.p.k Street "Perlat Rexhepi",Tiranë Trading recognition

51 BRP-071 JUANA sh.p.k Street " "Orenjë",HEC , Njesia Administrative Orenje "Orenjë", Qarku Elbasan Full recognition

52 BRP-072 GreeNNAT Solar Park Ballsh sh.p.k Street ''Mehmet Shehu'', Pasuria Nr. 205/1, Zona Kadastrale Nr. 1090, Fier, Ballsh Full recognition

53 BRP-073 ERSEKA SOLAR PARK 1 sh.p.k Street "Anastas Lakce", Nr. pasurie 3/1149-N2 Kompleksi Favina, Korçe Full recognition

54 BRP-074 VOLTON sh.p.k Street " "Rezervat e Shtetit", Lundër 1, Farkë Full recognition

55 BRP-075 AMAL SHPK Street " "Kont Urani", Lagjja Nr.01 Durrës Full recognition

56 BRP-076  HIDROALBANIA ENERGJI sh.p.k Hydroelectric Power Stations Cernalev, Shishtavec, Kukës Full recognition

57 BRP-077 SAROLLI sh.p.k Bishnice, Near the Former State Reserves, Korçë Full recognition

58 BRP-078 “MC. Energji Gojan” Sh.p.k Borough Nr. 7, Street“Nexho Konomi”,  Tiranë Full recognition

59 BRP-079 AI EnergyX Sh.p.k Elbasan Street, "Park Gate" Residence,Tiranë Full recognition

60 BRP-080 Egnatia Hydropower Sh.p.k  Ibrahim Rugova Street,Nr.5,Sky Tower Palace,Tiranë Full recognition

61 BRP-081 EU Green Energy Sh.p.k Martyrs of February 4'' Street, Opposite the Orthodox Church, No. 16, Tirana Trading recognition

62 BRP-082 Antea Cement Sh.a Durres Street, Behind the Palace Ring Center, (floor -1,0, 1), 1016, Tirana Full recognition

63 BRP-083 SPAHIU GJANC Sh.p.k
Korça-Ersek Street, Gjanc, 1-Storey Building, Opposite 35 kV Substation, Mollaj, Korça

Full recognition

64 BRP-085 CWI Albnia Sh.a Former Industrial Metallurgical Plant, Elbasan Full recognition

65 BRP-086 WONDER POWER Sh.p.k.
Bogove Village, Bogove, Berat

Full recognition

66 BRP-087 MET Albania Sh.a
“Abdi Toptani” Street, Torre Drin, 4th floor, Tirana

Full recognition

67 BRP-088 SPV BLUE 2  Sh.p.k Nikolla Jorga Street, Building No. 18/2, Tirana Full recognition

68 BRP-089 Favina 1 Sh.p.k Korce Vithkuq VITHKUQ Hydroelectric Power Plant Vithkuq Full recognition

69 BRP-090 H.K Hec Grabova 2 Sh.p.k
Sunrise Residence, Street of Villas, Cadastral Zone No. 2529, Building Z2D1, D1, Floor 0, with property number 558/191, Near TEG, Lundër, 

Tirana
Full recognition

70 BRP-091 SUNNY SIDE ENERGY Sh.p.k Borough Nr. 7,  No. 5, Cadastral Zone 8160, "Italia" Square, Mak Albania Hotel Full recognition

71 BRP-092 SELCA ENERGJI  Sh.p.k One-floor building, 50 meters away from the 9-year school, Selcë, Koplik, Shkodër Full recognition

72 BRP-093 Marjakaj Sh.p.k National Road Bene-Shkoder, 1st floor building, no. 1 Shkodra Full recognition

73 BRP-094 DISHNICA ENERGJI Sh.p.k Korça, Bulgarec, Near the River of the Village of Dishnicë Full recognition

74 BRP-095 EMIKEL Sh.p.k LENIE Center Neighborhood, No. 24/3, Elbasan Full recognition

75 BRP-096 GLOBAL TECHNICAL MECHANICAS SH.P.K Kukës, Shtiqen. Administrative Unit Shtiqen, (Kukës Airport) Full recognition

76 BRP-097 NAD INVESTMENT  SH.P.K Mustafa Matohiti Street, Abau Palace, Building No. 1, 2nd Floor, Tirana Full recognition

77 BRP-098 GREEN VALUE SH.P.K Neighborhood 1, “Bulevard Republika” Street, Property Number 7/928, Cadastral Zone 8562, Korçë, Albania Full recognition

78 BRP-099 MAKSI ELEKTRIK SH.P.K Near Jovan Vreto Street, Leskovik, Korcë Full recognition

79 BRP-100 Bursa Shqiptare e Energjise Elektrike ALPEX Sh.a. Liman Kaba Street, Olympic Residence, Staircase 3, 1st Floor, Office 1, Tirana *according to the new Market Model approved by ERE Decision no. 872 dated 27.12.2022

80 BRP-101 ELEKTRO LUBONJA  SH.P.K Lubonjë Village, Servet Hoxha Street, Cadastral Area 2503, Korça Full recognition

81 BRP-102 KAMENICA HPP SH.P.K "Anastas Lakce" Street, Neighborhood No. 18, Korça Full recognition

82 BRP-103 HIDROCENTRALI QARR & KALTANJ  SH.P.K. "Anastas Lakce" Street, Neighborhood No. 18, Korça Full recognition

83 BRP-104 OSOJA HPP SH.P.K "Anastas Lakce" Street, Neighborhood No. 18, Korça Full recognition

84 BRP-105 POWER-ELEKTRIK-SLABINJE SH.P.K "Reshit Collaku" Street Full recognition
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Nr. Registration ID Company Address
Recognition as

BSP

1 BSP-001 Ayen AS Energji Sh.a Street Papa Gjon Pali II, ABA Business Center Kati 6 Full recognition

2
BSP-002 KESH sh.a Street Viktor Eftimiu ,Nr.12 , Tiranë Full recognition

3 BSP-004 Devoll Hydropower sh.a Street Papa Gjon Pali II, ABA Busines Center, Zyra 1204 Tiranë Full recognition

Nr.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
Balancing Group SPV BLUE 1  sh.p.k SPV BLUE 1 sh.p.k and SPV BLUE 2 sh.p.k

Name of the Balancing Group Members

Balancing Group KESH sh.a. KESH sh.a and Energji Ashta Sh.p.k

Register of the Balancing Groups at Albanian Balancing Market

Balancing Group  ENER TRADE  sh.p.k ENER TRADE  sh.p.k, GreeNNat Solar Park Ballsh sh.p.k, AMAL SHPK, Egnatia Hydropower sh.p.k , Hec-i Bishnica1,2 sh.p.k and ELEKTRO LUBONJA  SH.P.K

Balancing Group GSA SH.P.K. GSA SH.P.K, Lajthiza Invest SH.A, Favina 1 Sh.p.k, KAMENICA HPP SH.P.K, HIDROCENTRALI QARR & KALTANJ  SH.P.K and OSOJA HPP SH.P.K

Balancing Group "FURNIZUESI I TREGUT TË LIRË SH.A." " FTL sh.a.”, “OSSH sh.a.”, “FSHU sh.a.” and 200 IPP

Balancing Group FUTURE ENERGY TRADING AND DYNAMIC sh.p.k FUTURE ENERGY TRADING AND DYNAMIC sh.p.k, JUANA sh.p.k, SAROLLI sh.p.k, SELCA ENERGJI  Sh.p.k, Marjakaj Sh.p.k, DISHNICA ENERGJI Sh.p.k and EMIKEL Sh.p.k

Balancing Group ALB ENERGY TRADE sh.p.k. ALB ENERGY TRADE sh.p.k,NOVA SOLAR SYSTEM sh.p.k, VOLTON sh.p.k,“MC. Energji Gojan” Sh.p.k, ERSEKA SOLAR PARK 1 sh.p.k, 5GX ENERGY sh.p.k and WONDER POWER sh.p.k.

Balancing Group GEN-I Tirana sh.p.k. GEN-I Tirana sh.p.k and Heci Tervolit sh.p.k and  HIDROALBANIA ENERGJI sh.p.k


